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○・・・Trash is collected  ✖・・・Trash is NOT collected 

National Holiday 

Trash days for: 

[Burnable Trash / Plastic 
Bottles / Recyclable Plastics] 
In your local ward 

Trash days for: 

[Recyclable & Harmful Waste / 
Non-combustible / Other] In 
your local ward 

May 3 (Wed.) ✖ ○ 

May 4 (Thurs.) ✖ ○ 

May 5 (Fri.) ✖ ○ 

July 17 (Mon.) ○ ○ 

August 11 (Fri.) ○ ○ 

September 18 (Mon.) ○ ○ 

October 9 (Mon.) ○ ○ 

November 3 (Fri.) ✖ ○ 

November 23 (Thurs.) ✖ ○ 

December 29 (Fri.) ○ ✖ 

December 30 to January 3 

[New Year’s Holidays] ✖ ✖ 

January 8 (Mon.) ○ ○ 

February 12 (Mon) ✖ ○ 

February 23 (Fri.) ✖ ○ 

March 20 (Wed.) ✖ ○ 

        Certain wards have changed their trash collection days for January. Please be mindful when 

taking out the trash.    

 

Inquiries: City Office Environmental Bureau, Operation Division I      

(Kankyō Kyoku Gyōmu Dai-ichi Ka)  Tel. 082-504-2220   

 

Holiday Trash Collection Schedule in FY2023  

(April 2023-March 2024) 

令和 5（2023）年度 祝日等の家庭ごみの収集について 


